AC/DC Switching  Power Supply
AN120-  300W  metal case
Item No. Input Voltage Output Voltage Output current Output power Efficiency Total adjustment rate
AN120W300-5V60A 100~240V 5.0V 60A 300W 70% .+/-5%
AN120W300-7V45A 100~240V 7.0V 45A 315W 70% .+/-5%
AN120W300-7.5V40A 100~240V 7.5V 40A 300W 75% .+/-5%
AN120W300-12V25A 100~240V 12V 25A 300W 75% .+/-5%
AN120W300-24V13A 100~240V 24V 13A 300W 77% .+/-5%
AN120W300-28V11A 100~240V 28V 11A 300W 78% .+/-5%
Key Specifications
1) Input:
a) Universal AC voltage , or Linear voltage
b) Frequency: 50/60Hz